MI60000AS860

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
, , , , ,					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
(Document Number)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800292688208

16 DEC -116H DEC52 M 9:
SECRETARY OF STA

D. SCOTT DEC 2 2016 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE

376190 4804708

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00

ORDER DATE: November 18, 2016

ORDER TIME : 12:35 PM

ORDER NO. : 376190-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4804708

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: APHELION INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

16 DEC -1 AN 9: 49
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	egistration section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	Aphelion Investment Management LLC				
	Name of Limited Liability Company			_	
	ed *Application by Foreign Limited Liability Com and check are submitted to register the above refer				
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Aaron Mikat				
	N	ame of Person	9 /	-	
	Seward & Kissel LLP				
	Firm/Company				
	One Battery Park Plaza				
		Address		_	
	New York, NY 10004				
	-	State and Zip Code		-	
	mikat@sewkis.com			_	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notification)		
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:				
Α	aron Mikat	212 at (574-1690 _)	_	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_	
D R P	IAILING ADDRESS: bivision of Corporations egistration Section O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
_	s a check for the following amount: 1 \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	■ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	og Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, of Status & Certified C		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

Aphelion Investment M			
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must includ	le "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	'LLC.")
	termate name adopted for the number of tran	nsacting business in Florida. The alternate nam	e must include "I imited
iability Company," "L.L.C,"		isacting business in Florida. The arctiface name	C Most Holde Dilplico
Delaware			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
Upon Filing			
	(Date first transacted business in Flo (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F		,
6001 Broken Sound Pa	ırkway, Suite 424. Boca Raton, FL 3348	37	-
•	(Street Address of Principa	al Office)	-
6001 Broken Sound Pa	rkway, Suite 424. Boca Raton, FL 3348		_
			_
	(Mailing Address		
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	(NOT acceptable)	
Name:	David Ogman		
Office Address:	6001 Broken Sound Parkway, Suite 42	24	
	Boca Raton	, Florida <u>33487</u>	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	•
his application, I hereby	accept the appointment as registered a statutes relative to the proper and comp	process for the above stated corporation gent and agree to act in this capacity. If plete performance of my duties, and I am	further agree to comply
	(Registered ag	ent's signature)	Car en -
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are:	
David Ogman, Authorize	d Person, 6001 Broken Sound Parkway	, Suite 424. Boca Raton, FL 33487	
			ma 📜
			757
Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized (If the certifical ubmitted)	the vauthenticated by the official having are is in a foreign language, a translation of	custody of records in the conficate under oath
	d in accordance with section 605,0203 (1	nutholized person 1) (b) Florida Statutes, I am aware that any	
ubmitted in a document to	o the Department of State constitutes a the David Ogman	hird degree felony as provided for in s.817	.155, F.S.
	Typed or printed i	name of signee	-

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "APHELION INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "APHELION INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203425698

Date: 12-01-16

6220773 8300 SR# 20166854255